Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 11
20/06/2025 - 19:30

Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

1. ltaly
PAPETTI, Niccolo'
PARTENZA, Edoardo

2. Turkiye 1

GULTEKIN, Arel
KAHRAMAN, Uygar

3. Francel
LOUVEL, Alexandre
KACZMAREK, Victor

4. Greecel

ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios

KOLOZOS, Marios

5. Serhia
KALANJ, Aleksej
STAMENKOVIC, Filip

6. Slovenia
KORITNIK, Lan
CADEZ, Tanej

7. Belgium 1

VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander
D'ESPALLIER, Daan

8. Monaco
TORRE, Lucas
BRETT, Evan

9. Albania
NAKO, Almar
KAPOLLI, Juri
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Italy
24.90 52.33
24.93 51.91

TUFANI, Simone
WSZOLEK, Diego

Turkiye
25.51 52.21
25.12 52.50

YILMAZ, Kirhan
ULUCAN, Utku

France
25.06 52.39
25.61 54.73

MARTINS, Romeo

Greece
25.01 52.66
25.11 52.61

Serbia
24.76 52.44
25.83 54.48

KEKENJ, Bogdan
VUCEVIC, Luka

Slovenia
25.94 53.62 MARKAC, Nik
25.48 53.66

Belgium
25.06 52.54
26.39 56.44

Monaco

26.74 55.28
28.05 59.32

Albania
27.68 58.33
27.47 56.72

DRUENNE, Noa

LULA, Riccardo
KAPEDANI, Zhoel

BERNHARDT, Felix

SOUEREF, Spyridon
DOUKAS, Vasileios

ERKER DE LUCAT, George

GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
BUTTARELLI, Claudio

DOMEREGO, Gwen
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Time

3:27.36

24.34
24.69

3:29.49
24.92
24.67

3:31.33
24.37
24.90

3:31.85
26.02
25.54

3:35.74
25.87
25.42

3:35.97
25.55
26.07

3:37.46
26.05
25.98

3:50.40

27.54
28.06

3:52.22
27.28
28.54

Pts

748
51.37
51.75

725
52.82
51.96

706
51.72
52.49

701
54.02
52.56

664
54.55
54.27

662
53.52
55.17

648
54.71
53.77

545

57.56
58.24

532
57.32
59.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82488

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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